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
in second floor wing, with bedroom suite -- ideal for media/
in-law/teenage/guests.

Flexible & Unique Floor Plan

Open NEW11-2 592-D6

MLS#15-900639

NEW MID-CENTURY TROUSDALE ESTATE W/ 
VIEWS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally FJ/Marie Ilous 310-691-7888

4+4.5
1910 LOMA VISTA DR

$4,250,000 MID-CENTURY

This wonderful mid-century Trousdale estate presents an 
unprecedented opportunity to bring this character rich home 
to modern day. The long-time estate of iconic comedian, 
actor/writer, Sid Caesar, this 4bd+4.5ba home has the kind 
of incredible potential that is seldom seen these days! A 
large motor court makes way for a perfectly secluded lot 
w/ tranquil canyon views. Fantastic flr plan, high ceilings & 
floor to ceiling glass doors that look out to the patio, pool, 
& views.

www.1910lomavista.com

Open NEW11-2 592G3

MLS#15-900029

THE HOME YOU HAVE BEEN WAITING 
FOR….NEWER 5BR MEDITERRANEAN!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

5+5
224 S WETHERLY DR

$3,495,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Dramatic entry, elegant LR w/ fp, lg formal DR, gourmet 
eat-in Kit & lovely adj. Family rm. Grand stair leads to Master 
Suite w/ fp, huge walk-in closet, luxurious bath w/ dual 
sinks, Jacuzzi tub, steam shower & balcony. Secondary BRs 
w/ en-suite baths & lg closets. Features incl. sound system 
& multi-zone NEST climate control. Lush landscaping, pool, 
spa w/ waterfall, patio, built-in wall heaters, BBQ area & 
movie screen. Perfect indoor-outdoor lifestyle, close to 
amenities & houses of worship.

Open NEW11-2 632H2

MLS#15-881289

SUPERB CONTEMPORARY

THE AGENCY
Aileen Comora 424-230-3746

4+5
151 N LE DOUX RD

$3,755,000 2sty-MODERN

A uniquely modern retreat, 151 N. Le Doux is an incomparable 
property in Beverly Hills, minutes from acclaimed schools, 
shopping, dining and nightlife. The new construction 
contemporary, by Architect David Parker and Design and 
Build firm Noesis Group, features an innovative design and 
exquisite flow, with the kitchen, family, dining and living 
areas all open to each other. Glass pocket doors disappear 
to seamlessly blend interiors with the outdoor living area, 
complete with pool and spa.

Built ins

Open red11-2 632J2

MLS#15-897495

TROUSDALE TWILIGHT OPEN WITH TACO 
TRUCK FOR CINCO

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310.691.5935

4+5
1220 LOMA VISTA DR

$14,995,000 MODERN

Join our Trousdale Cinco de Mayo celebration! Just completed 
designer curated mid-century modern on oversized flat lot. 
Disappearing walls of glass open to expansive views. 
4 beds + 5 baths, including a large master w/ bonus 
room/yoga studio. World-class materials such as Poliform 
kitchen cabinets, Miele appliances & wide plank oak floors 
throughout. Large gated motor court w/ parking for 8+ cars, 
TV room that converts to theater, zero edge pool, & more.

1220lomavista.com

Refresh. rev5:30-7:30 592G5
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MLS#15-894905

GREAT LOCATION! GREAT SCALE!

ELLIMAN/RODEO
Jeeb O’Reilly/Josh Flagg 310.980.5304

5+5.5
570 CHALETTE DR

$7,950,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Magnificent home in coveted Trousdale Estates. Grand scale 
& high ceilings throughout, the house boasts spacious living 
& entertaining spaces w/impeccable attention to detail. 
Chef’s kitchen features a center island w/breakfast bar. 
Oversized master bedroom w/sitting area that overlooks the 
beautifully manicured backyard. Outdoor spaces provide 
a private California oasis w/outdoor loggia, pool with 
fountains, spa and fire pit.  Stunning city lights views 
enhance the elegance of this home!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 592G3

MLS#15-882337

BEVERLY HILLS’ MOST CELEBRATED ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Bret Parsons 310-497-5832

5+7
615 N BEVERLY DR

$7,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Built in 1939, this exceedingly picturesque Pennsylvania 
Dutch Colonial Revival style home, by architect Gerard R. 
Colcord, was purchased by legendary movie producer Jerry 
Wald (Mildred Pierce, From Here to Eternity, Johnny Belinda) 
and his beloved wife Connie in 1943. The home features 
spacious rooms, a stunning theater + projection room, guest 
house, and extraordinary old world craftsmanship. This is 
a beautiful “architectural,” in near original condition, and 
awaits the next lucky stewards.

www.615NorthBeverly.com

Refresh. rev11-2 632F1

MLS#15-884655

CLASSIC SPANISH IN PRIME BH FLATS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-770-6351

4+5
524 N ARDEN DR

$5,150,000 SPANISH

Gracious Home w/ Superb Detailing  & Wonderful Character!  
Formal entry w/ grand circular staircase, LR w/ hi beam 
ceilings, beautiful picture window, & FP.  FR w/ blt- ins, FP 
& access to patio.  FDR w/ adjoining Butler’s pantry, Kit w/ 
lndry rm & separate maids/bath.  Brkfst rm opens to priv 
patio, pool & bkyd. Upstairs are 3 generous en-suite bdrms, 
mstr bd w/ walk-in closets & amazing “in the round” orig tile 
bath. Gst Hse over garage w/ LR, Bdrm, bath & kit.

www.524ArdenDrive.com

Open rev11-2 592G7

MLS#15-895893

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN 
BEVERLY HILLS HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER+SALIM 310.704.4248

4+3
450 S CRESCENT DR

$2,395,000 CONTEMP MED

Gracious & Warm Beverly Hills Contemporary Mediterranean 
entertainer’s home on a quiet, tree-lined street. 4 bed, 3 
bath home w/ hardwood floors. Dramatic entryway w/ high 
ceilings. Stunning living room w/ high pitched beamed 
ceiling. Elegant dining room easily accommodates large 
dinner parties. Open kitchen boasts an oversized center 
island, granite countertops, custom cabinetry. Grassy 
backyard w/ patio, & permitted casita. Located close to 
Beverly Hills shopping & restaurants.

www.450southcrescent.com

Open rev11-2 632G3

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-900253

MID CENTURY MODERNIST CLASSIC IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Thomas Glabman 310.614.7345

2+2
131 N GALE DR #1A

$649,000 MODERN

Front facing 2 + 2 unit in an Architecturally significant bldg 
designed by Ray Kappe FAIA, Co Founder of SCI-ARC, 
offers a modern lifestyle in a terrific location. Close proximity 
to Beverly Center, Trader Joe’s, & La Cienega’s Restaurant 
Row. Centrally located, easy access via San Vicente to 
WEHO, BH or Fwys Downtown. Hardwood floors, updated 
kitchen &, baths, large patio deck, abundant closets, 2 
parking spaces, Clean, Light & Bright, low HOD.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 633A2

MLS#15-881967

$75,000 PRICE REDUCTION !

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Steve Oren 310-980-8495

2+3
200 N SWALL DR #408

$1,075,000 MODERN

FRONT FACING CORNER UNIT IN THE DESIRABLE AND 
PRESTIGIOUS “SOMERSET COMPLEX” IN BEAUTIFUL 
TREE-LINED STREET IN BEVERLY HILLS. SPECIOUS 
AND BRIGHT. RARITY IN COMPLEX FOR 2+DEN UNIT. 
CONSIST OF 2 MASTER SUITS, WALK-IN CLOSETS AND 
A LARGE DEN/OFFICE. 2.5 BATHROOMS. 1,720 SQUARE 
FEET OF LIVING SPACE. HIGH CEILINGS. LARGE LIVING 
ROOM WITH FIREPLACE AND WRAP AROUND PATIO. 
GREAT FORMAL DINING AREA. BRIGHT KITCHEN WITH 
BREAKFAST AREA.  FULL SERVICE BUILDING.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,micro, Refrigeratr

Open red11-2 632H2

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#15-900679

LONG-TERM OPPORTUNITY ON A NEWLY 
REMODELED GATED ESTATE!

COLDWELL BANKER- BHS
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+7
703 N MAPLE DR

$35,000 2sty-MODERN

FABULOUS LONG-TERM RENTAL! TOTALLY & TASTEFULLY 
REDONE GATED MODERN ESTATE. SUNLIT RMS W/HI 
CLNGS & WALLS OF GLASS. STUNNING BRAND NEW 
KITCHEN & BATHS. DRAMATIC ENTRY & HUGE LIVING 
ROOM OVERLOOK ENORMOUS GROUNDS W/PATIOS/
LAWNS/PL/SPA/CABANA SUITE. SUPERB 1ST FLOOR 
MASTER SUITE W/DUAL BATHS/WALK-INS. 3 OTHER 
GENEROUS BD SUITES UPSTRS + MDS DOWN. SEP FAM 
AREA & DEN/OFFICE. RARE OPPORTUNITY TO BE THE 
FIRST POST-REMODEL OCCUPANT OF A GREAT HOME ON 
THE PRETTIEST STREET IN THE FLATS!

Blt-Ins

Refresh. NEW11-2 592F7

MLS#15-885557

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Joyce Rey 310-285-7529

10+8
1510 LEXINGTON RD

$39,000 MEDITERRANEAN

New owner and new look. Located on one of the most elite 
sections of Beverly Hills, North of Sunset behind the Beverly 
Hills Hotel, on over 1.5acres of park-like ground rests an 
Italian Estate. Renovated 6 bed/5 bath, Guesthouse 4 bed/ 
3 bath, 6,600sf 2-story home. Amenities: large flagstone-
bordered pool & cabana, full size basement & attic, motor 
court/ porte-cochère, 3 car garage w/ guest quarters above 
& an indoor/outdoor green house & planting area. The 
grounds, beautifully landscaped.

Open rev11-2 592E7

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

ALSO OPEN FOR TWILIGHT FROM 5PM-
7PM

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Lisa Gamo 310-382-8545

5+5.5
1754 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$3,770,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 5bd+5.5ba home- over 6,300sqft! Hardwood flrs, 
moldings, recessed lighting & built-ins thru-out. Beautiful 
canyon & tree top views. Multi-level w/elevator. Gourmet 
kitchen, office, open living rm & formal dining. Master suite 
opens to backyard w/walk-in closet, sitting area & fireplace. 
Family rm w/entertainment bar. 2nd master suite w/spa tub 
& walk-in closet.  3-car garage & large laundry rm. Terraced 
backyard w/flat grassy area, BBQ & large deck w/hot tub. 
Near Franklin Canyon Park!

5bd + 5.5ba + Office + Spa + Elevator

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#15-900463

2008 BUILT CUSTOM ARCHITECTURAL 
DREAM ESTATE!

COLDWELL BANKER- BHS
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

3+5
1846 FRANKLIN CANYON DR

$2,395,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

SERIOUSLY STUNNING NEWER ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE 
ON PRIME QUIET ROAD JUST N. OF SUNSET BEHIND 
THE BH HOTEL! SUNLIT RMS W/SUPER HI CLNGS, WD 
FLRS, MULTIPLE BALCONIES. PASTORAL CANYON VIEWS 
ABOUND. ‘GREAT’ RM DESIGN W/HUGE DINING AREA. 
3 BD SUITES UPSTAIRS. MAMMOTH MASTER W/FP/
BALCONY/DUAL WALK-INS/LUXE BA. HUGE LOWER-
LVL MEDIA RM/BAR/STORAGE/BATH. FAB CENTER-ISLE 
KITCHEN W/TOP BLT-INS. LARGE PRIV GRASSY YARD. 
DIRECT-ACCESS 3 CAR GARAGE! INDOOR/OUTDOOR 
ENTERTAINER’S PARADISE. WARNER SCHOOL DISTRICT!

WWW.1846FRANKLINCANYON.COM

Lunch NEW11-2 592E4

MLS#15-900661

ULTIMATE MID-CENTURY MODERN

SOTHEBY’S INT’L
Grace Carelli 310.968.3499

4+4
9767 APRICOT LN

$2,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Mid-century contemporary perfect for entertaining & 
everyday living in desirable cul de sac. Gated entry with a 
large, grassy courtyard & backyard w/ recently built pool/spa 
designed by Victoria Pakshong. Outdoor areas lead to grand 
living/dining rm & gourmet kitchen/family room. 4 beds, all 
up & 3.5 baths. Master bedroom w/ large walk-in closet, new 
bath with porcelain heated floors, custom tub & shower. Just 
minutes away from shopping & restaurants in Beverly Hills.

Exquisite and refined - light drenched

Open NEW11-2 592D3

MLS#15-826917

ENTERTAINER’S DREAM HOME

CITY REAL ESTATE
Dominique Jeramaz 310-531-2910

4+5
1957 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$3,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enter on Arrowood NOT Coldwater on  private, large corner 
lot. Open floor plan with floor to ceiling windows and doors, 
spacious living/ dining rooms, family room, custom built-in 
bar.  Modern kitchen with stainless appliances, designer 
cabinets and marble countertops. Incredible temperature 
controlled “old world” wine cellar. Master plus 3 additional 
bedrooms and baths. Media room with fireplace. Expansive 
rear yard with sparkling beach entry pool, spa, bbq center, 
covered loggia, and firepit.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open red11-2 592F3

MLS#15-897979

REDUCED!  REDUCED!  REDUCED!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Stark/Durfee 3103457450

5+5.5
9654 WENDOVER DR

$2,999,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Dramatic living rm w/custom vaulted ceilings & lrg dining rm 
w/coffered ceilings, both w/bay windows. Spacious family/
great rm opens to outdoor dining rm, built-in BBQ, lush patio 
& pool/spa. New kitchen w/gorgeous cabinetry, center island 
& SS apps. HW flrs throughout. Dwnstrs guest ste opens to 
grassy yard & pool area. Upstrs master ste w/custom closet, 
steam shower & French drs opening to balcony & gazebo. 
3 other bdrms +media/play rm complete the upstairs. 3 car 
garage w/direct access.

www.9654Wendover.com

Open red3195000

11-2 592C1

MLS#14-786047

UNPARALLELED CONTEMPORARY WITH 
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
spaces on one of the most coveted streets.

www.920Moraga.com

Open NEW11-2 591H7

NEWLY REDESIGNED CONTEMPORARY 
HOME LOCATED IN LOWER BEL AIR

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 310.403.6477

4+3.5
11540 THURSTON CIR

$1,999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly redesigned contemporary home located in prime 
lower Bel Air. 3 beds/2.5 baths with a modern, open floor 
plan and high end finishes. In addition, this home boasts 
a unique separate guest suite w/ its own bath that could 
also be used as an office/studio. The entertainer’s kitchen 
contains custom Italian cabinetry and Viking appliances. 
The bedrooms are generously sized w/ tons of closet space 
& private access to the backyard. Warner and Roscomare 
School Districts.

Range/oven, dishwasher, built-ins

Open NEW11-2

CARIBOU TRAILS

WESTSIDE REALTY-BGR
Steven Foonberg 310-474-1013

4+3
10390 CARIBOU LN

$1,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Canyon retreat with yard, trails & gardens. 4 bed/3 bath 
architectural home. Huge open floor plan with dining area, 
living room and kitchen. 2 bed/1 bath are down while 
upstairs features the master plus an additional bedroom 
with a huge loft.  Abundant natural light, and high ceilings 
flow throughout. Fireplaces in Living Room & Master. 2 Car 
Attached Garage. plus driveway parking for more. Entire 
Property is gated and fenced. Sale includes two APN’s 4371-
045-017 and 4371-045-027.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 592

Remodeled in 2014. Floor to ceiling panoramic windows with beautiful tree-top views. All bedrooms look out 
to a sparkling pool.  Kitchen features Viking appliances and imported stone counter tops.

591J4
4+6

10656 LINDAMERE DR
$4,600,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Refresh. red11-2

GMC REALTY ADVISORSPeter Paik 213-923-0227
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,MLS#15-877721

MLS#15-885341

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Janie Peet-Thompson 310.820.9344

4+4
443 BELLAGIO TER

$2,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Fantastic opportunity for owners & developers! Offered for the 
first time since 1966, this 1960’s 1 1/2 story Mediterranean is 
a gem. With updating this home can be a sophisticated and 
glamorous stunner. The LR & DR are fabulous for entertaining 
and open to a charming atrium with fountain. Brick fireplaces 
are found in the LR, Master, & Den. The pool area has a 
European feel that echoes the tone of the house. So many 
rooms open to the private pool/garden area.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2 591H7

Glamorous prime Bel Air, East Gate location.  Amazing view to the ocean property with nearly 40,000 square 
feet of land.  5BD, 4 .5BA, enormous beamed living room, wet bar, dining area and sunroom.

592A5
5+5

1475 BEL AIR RD
$4,449,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open rev11-2

COLDWELL BANKER BHNKay Pick 310 777 6379
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood FanMLS#15-892577

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

ABSOLUTE PERFECTION NESTLED IN 
PRESTIGIOUS CENTURY WOODS!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally F Jones/Dan Weiser 310-691-7888

4+6
10286 CENTURY WOODS DR

$6,495,000 VILLA

Recently remodeled Villa of your dreams! Gated & pvt. 
courtyard, leads you to the breathtaking 2-story foyer. The 
main level features a generous living room, dining room, 
office/game room, & a chef’s kitchen. The master suite 
exudes comfort w/frplce, sitting area, dual baths, walk-in 
closets, & spacious balcony. 3 more generous bdrm suites. 
State of the art lighting & sound systems, elevator, 2 powders 
& large refrigerated wine storage. Rare offering- Best guard 
gated community on the Westside!

www.10286centurywoodsdrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-900525

ELEGANT LITTLE HOLMBY SPANISH 
COLONIAL REVIVAL

HERITAGE PROBATE
Neil Smith 310-990-9641

4+4
10529 WYTON DR

$2,950,000 SPANISH

Old world craftsmanship includes wonderful tile and 
ironwork, hardwood floors, original light fixtures and more. 
Wonderful mountain and city views to the east. Sunlit rooms, 
expansive and lush gardens and a tranquil koi pond create 
an emotional quality that speaks to a different era and 
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
fridge, spacious master bdrm w/new carpet & en-suite bthrm 
including dual sinks, spa tub, waterfall shower, huge walk-in 
closet, in-unit stackable W/D, low HODs, & tandem gated 
parking. Bright, open, & clean!

Fridge,D/W,Micro,Rng/Ovn,W/D,Wine Fridge

Refresh. NEW10-2 632B4

MLS#15-899765

BEAUTIFUL 2B, 2B GRANITE KITCHEN, 
MARBLE BATHS  MOVE-IN

NELSON SHELTON ESTAT
Martha Freeman 310-963-4006

2+2
10590 WILSHIRE #903

$595,000 9sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Beautiful 2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom condo in prime Westwood 
location. Light and bright. Open floor plan in entry, dining 
and living room with travertine floors. Living room with 
limestone fireplace, wet bar and balcony. Granite kitchen 
with custom cabinetry, recess lights and custom marble with 
medallion design on floor. Spacious Master bedroom with 
en suite marble bath and spacious walk in closet. Second 
bedroom with balcony and two closets. Unit has Western 
exposure with views.Close to UCLA

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 632C3

LARGE LUXURY 1 BEDROOM ON THE 
WILSHIRE CORRIDOR

COLDWELL BANKER
Scott McIntosh 310-500-6107

1+1
10450 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 3C

$465,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Live the life of luxury on the Wilshire Corridor. Quiet rear 
facing unit. Condo features oversized living rm w/ hardwood 
flrs, lrg balcony & sep formal dining. Updated kitchen w/ tile 
flrs, granite counters & newer cabinets. Remodeled bath w/ 
granite counters & deep soaking tub. Large mastr bedrm w/ 
laminate flrs & a walk-in closet. Landry in unit.  24/7 valet, 
security, pool, spa, gym & meeting rm. HOD’s incl. all utilities 
& basic cable. Close to UCLA, Westwood, Century City & 
Beverly Hills.

www.10450Wilshire3C.com

Open NEW11-2 632/C2

MLS#15-890555

BEST PRICED 1+DEN IN THE WILSHIRE 
CORRIDOR

RODEO REALTY - BH
Jonathan C. Sands 310-704-6612

1+2
10747 WILSHIRE BLVD #703

$499,000 CONTEMPORARY

1 bd 2 ba + DEN in the Wilshire Selby East w/ approx. 
1,076SF.  Property features, an open floor plan w/ white 
stained wood floors, recessed lighting w/ dimmers, granite 
kitchen, 2 balconies, plantation shutters, master bedroom w/ 
walk in closet. The building has a 24/7 doorman & pool. All 
conveniently situated in Westwood, close to movies, places 
of worship, restaurants, theaters, Westwood Village, Century 
City & of course UCLA. One of lowest HOD’s for having a 
doorman in the Corridor

Jon@JonCSands.com

Open red518000

11-2 632B3

MLS#15-895847

WELCOME TO THE REMINGTON PRIVATE 
ESTATES!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn S. Kormondy 323-638-7567

3+3.5
10727 WILSHIRE #1505

$3,300,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

The finest example of vertical estate living is now available at 
the Remington Private Estates. A private elevator accesses 
this warm, yet sophisticated, 3 bedroom and 3.5 bath home. 
Offers extremely spacious master suite with extraordinary 
large walk in closet, guest-bedroom, washer & dryer, and 
a gourmet kitchen outfitted with professional appliances. 
Adjacent to the Kitchen is the inviting living/dining area 
accented by floor to ceiling south facing windows. Unit can 
be sold furnished.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2 632B3

MLS#13-700509

THE CHURCHILL BUILDING ON THE 
WILSHIRE CORRIDOR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg/Weinstock 310.968.0605

3+3
10450 WILSHIRE #10A

$1,400,000 TRADITIONAL

REDUCED! Exquisite 3bd, 2.5ba end unit with breathtaking 
views in every direction, oversize living room opens to dining 
room. French garden on the spacious patio with ocean 
views. Every room has been designed with elegance using 
the most beautiful wallpaper and fabrics throughout. The 
Churchill’s amenities include a 24-hour concierge, doorman, 
valet parking, heated swimming pool & spa, gym, on-site 
manager & much more.

www.10450wilshire10a.com

Open rev11-1 632C2

MLS#15-878877

SWEEPING HILLSIDE VIEWS FROM CLASSIC 
CORRIDOR BUILDING

SOTHEBY’S LOS FELIZ
Alexander Barad 323-251-9779

2+4
10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #11C

$1,175,000 MID-CENTURY

Rare North facing unit in the Wilshire Terrace, the premier co-
op on the Wilshire Corridor. Sliding glass doors encase much 
of the unit, surrounding you in completely unobstructed 
views of Bel Air, the Hollywood Hills and the neighboring 
LA Country Club. This 24-hour full service building has 
everything: valet parking, doorman, concierge services, 
pool and spa, a hair salon, exercise room, two private parks 
and more.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. rev11-2 632C2
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06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#15-901087

RECENTY COMPLETED NEW ENGLAND 
TRAD IN HEART OF BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+8
589 MORENO AVE

$9,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptionally well built & designed 2 sty New England 
Trad in the heart of BW. Perfect flr plan, gorgeous gdns & 
the very best BW lifestyle- just a stone’s throw to the Ctry 
Mart. 6 BR,6.5 BA, fab kit/fam rm, paneled lib, step dn LR, 
lg FDR, mud rm, upstairs fam rm-all flooded in natural lt. 
Lg basement includes ldry w/ dbl machines, md’s & bth, lg 
gym, screening rm, wet bar, powder rm, wine rm & extensive 
storage. Every imaginable space & amenity. Fresh, yet 
timeless. Blt to last!

www.589moreno.com

Open NEW11-2 631F5

MLS#15-900077

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD!

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
David Kelmenson 310-500-1430

6+8
11909 FOXBORO DR

$5,595,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional style 3-level 6,000+/- Sq. Ft. 6-bed/8-bath home. 
Enormous cooks kitchen/family room combo that opens via 
glass paneled doors to a grassy yard, outdoor kitchen & 
outdoor dining area w/ built-in seating. Kitchen w/ top of the 
line Wolf/Sub-Zero stainless appliances. Lavish master suite 
w/ vaulted ceilings, huge custom built walk-in closet & large 
deck with views over the backyard. Crestron/Lutron smart 
house/home automation, movie theater, security cameras, 
touch-screen panels & gym.

www.FoxboroDrive.com

Open NEW11-2 631G3

MLS#15-900407

OUTSTANDING SPACIOUS LUXURIOUS 
REMODEL

TELES PROPERTIES
JoAnn G. Schoemann 310-386-5509

5+5
240 N KENTER AVE

$3,350,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Quiet, warm and inviting - this home has more than 4200 sq 
ft of interior space. Custom finishes include walnut cabinets 
and high end appliances including Sub Zero and Wolf. Relax 
in the peaceful pool side setting or walk up the outdoor 
stairs to your own secret garden area nestled in beautifully 
landscaped private grounds. Fabulous location with private 
gated camera entry just minutes from San Vicente shops, 
local parks and schools. Wonderful home for impressive 
entertaining.

Open NEW11-2 631F3

MLS#15-899951

AN INVITING HOME OF WARMTH AND 
BEAUTY

BHHS
Sandi Jacoby 310-820-9312

5+6
1112 WELLESLEY AVE

$3,150,000 2sty-SPANISH

Approach this Mediterranean, surrounded by lush, mature 
foliage, thru a gated front entry, creating privacy as you enter 
the inviting courtyard.  An allure of warmth is exuded from 
each special feature that punctuates this home. Each room 
is beautifully situated. The entertaining areas are encircled 
by French drs, high ceilings & hrdwd flrs, creating a light & 
airy ambience, producing an entirely welcoming entertaining 
space.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 631H5

MLS#15-900177

PRISTINE HOME IN EXCLUSIVE 
MOUNTAINGATE COMMUNITY.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Carole Schiffer 310-442-1384

5+4.5
12547 PROMONTORY RD

$2,775,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Best example of city living in the country.  Sweeping 
staircase. Fabulous views of the driving range from the North 
course, mountains and valley views.  Just bring your suitcase 
and tooth brush and move right in! 24 hour guard gate, 
5/4.5, family room and library/study, 3 fireplaces, sumptuous 
master suite, including fireplace, 2 walk in closets, dressing 
area. Great flow for entertaining in the house and in the lovely 
large yard.  Come see!

Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Trsh Cmpctr,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2 591E4

MLS#15-899535

EXQUISITE MEDITERRANEAN VILLA IN 
PRESTIGIOUS MOUNTAINGATE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
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
and Santa Monica. These 3 or 4 bedroom homes have 3.5 
baths, private yards, gourmet island kitchens with Viking 
& Sub Zero S/S appliances. The family rooms open to a  
landscaped patio or yard. The spacious master suites have 
coffered ceilings, walk in closets, balconies and master 
baths with separate tub & shower & dual sinks. The attached 
2 car garage is EV charger ready.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hd Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2 631-H6

GORGEOUS CONDO IN  TRENDY 
SAWTELLE AREA

WESTSIDE INVESMENT
Mitra Yaghoobian 310-422-2777

2+2
2045 BELOIT AVE, UNIT 203

$655,000 ARCHITECTURAL

UPDATED,  BEAUTIFUL & BRIGHT   CONDO.   OPEN LVG 
RM, DNG RM, HWD & BERBER CARPET FLRS, BALCONY, 
HIGH CEILING, RECESSED LIGHTING , GORGEOUS BRICK  
WALL FIRE PLACE & CUSTOM BUILT CLOSETS.SPA TUB,  
SPACIOUS EURO-STYLE GOURMET KITCHEN, STAINLESS 
STEEL APPLIANCES, ITALIAN CABINETS, GRANITE 
COUNTERS. (LG)  WASH/DRY IN UNIT. EXTRA STORAGE. 
CENTRAL A/C & HEAT. GUEST PARKING.

Wash/ Dry ,Refri, Stv, Oven,Micro

Open NEW11-2
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RENOVATED 2BR/2BA CONDO IN SUNNY 
WEST LA

KW LARCHMONT
The Kostrey Collection (310) 621-4341

2+2
1741 GRANVILLE AVE, UNIT 111

$519,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newly renovated & modern 2BR/2BA 1st floor unit in highly 
desirable West LA area is steps away from large beautiful 
park w/tennis courts, baseball field, playground & rec 
center, close to UCLA, shops & restaurants. Bright & open 
unit. Stainless steel appliances w/newly designed clean-
lined kitchen cabinetry, beautiful hardwood floors, designer 
closets in each bedroom & hallway. Kitchen opens up to main 
living and dining area & out to the large windows leading to 
one of the two spacious patios.

Range/Oven,Fridge,Dishwashr,Microwave

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-900339

GREEN GARDEN VIEWS!  GREAT BUY!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Randy Freeman 310-420-9242

1+1
12030 ROCHESTER AVE #209

$379,000 TRADITIONAL

A charming verdant setting greets at the entrance of the 
courtyard.  Quiet rear location.  Light and Bright.   Large 
living room with fireplace, kitchen with newer appliances.  
Bedroom has large walk in closet.  A/C units in bedroom and 
living room.  Nice balcony faces tree lined courtyard.  Terrific 
central location close to Santa Monica, Brentwood, UCLA 
and Beverly Hills.

randyfreeman4realestate.com

Open NEW11-2 631H5

MLS#15-899251

PRICED TO SELL! VIEW! LOCATION! VALUE!

SOTHEBY’S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

2+2
12222 WILSHIRE #504

$849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Best building view side with Wilshire Corridor style luxury, 
amenities and concierge services: Preferred bright Southwest 
corner with spectacular views from Century City eastward, 
and to the ocean and Catalina to the west. This updated 
Contemporary condo has 2 Bedrooms/2 Baths, cherry 
stained wood floors, 2-car, side by side parking, and more: 
Pool, Spa, Gym, Entertainment/Meeting rooms. Brentwood 
and Santa Monica adjacent, this is Westside living at a great 
value with a vibrant urban location.

Washer/Dryer/Balcony

Open rev11-2 631H5

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#15-899957

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg 310-729-6573

3+2
10419 CHEVIOT DR

$1,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Magnificent property located high on a knoll welcomes you 
with a serene water feature. This Split Level 3 Bd. 2 and ¼ 
Bath and Den, features newly updated eat in kitchen with 
sunny built in window bench eating area, White Marble 
counters and new high-end built-ins.  Features include 
gorgeous new hardwood floors throughout home.   Formal 
Dining Room, Living room with wood burning fireplace and 
plantation shutters.  Bedrooms and den are located on the 
second level.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 632E6

MLS#15-894617

STUNNING CUSTOM CAPE COD IN PRIME 
OLD CHEVIOT HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

6+6
10312 LORENZO DR

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning double-story entry w 20 ft ceilings & paneled walls.  
Numerous custom finishes throughout; French limed oak 
floors from France.  Spectacular chef’s kitch w island seating 
for 8, Subzero/Wolf/Bosch/Miele appliances.  Oversized 
family room w disappearing glass walls open the home 
for spectacular indoor/outdoor entertaining. Approx. 4,000 
sq.ft. home on 7,505 sq.ft. lot.  Large yard w room for pool.  
Oversized wood deck for dining and entertaining.  2-car 
garage w outlet for electric cars.

www.10312lorenzodrive.com

Open rev11-2 632F6

MLS#15-893873

TRADITIONAL HOME WITH CLASSIC 
DETAILS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

4+4
2861 MOTOR AVE

$2,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated trad home w classic original details & wood floors. 
Floor plan flows from the step down living room to the 
formal dining rm & updated kitchen w SS appliances, eat-in 
area, & French doors to entertainer’s patio. Enjoy the family 
room/ den w FP & large lower level bonus rm. 4 BD & 3.5 BA 
including 3 bedrms upstairs. Master suite w built-in storage, 
walk-in closet, dressing area, & spa-like bath. The pvd yard 
is beautifully manicured & multiple patio areas are perfect 
for entertaining.

www.2861motor.com

Open rev11-2 632F6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-900599

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
Anne Austin 213-718-1527

2+2
8916 SAWYER ST

$879,000 SPANISH

Located on a pretty jacaranda tree lined street is one of the 
prettiest Steinkamp homes in the Crestview neighborhood.  
A beautiful, professionally  landscaped native planted front 
yard leads to a huge courtyard filled with arches and 
custom wrought iron works. This home is meticulously 
maintained and upgraded. Living room has magnificent 
leaded stained glass picture window, pretty fireplace and 
gleaming hardwood floors. Romantic D.R. overlooks the 
wonderful front courtyard.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2 632-H5

MLS#15-900595

FIXER WITH LOTS OF POTENTIAL

SOTHEBY’S
Jim Smith 310-866-8845

3+2
9335 KINCARDINE AVE

$775,000 TRADITIONAL

Great opportunity to remodel or fix up this charming 1947 
3 bedroom 2 bath traditional located in the desirable 
Beverlywood vicinity on a corner lot. This is a wonderful 
starter home in the castle heights elementary school district! 
Features include hardwood floors throughout, a spacious 
dining room with crown molding and wainscoting, the living 
room is bright with a wood burning fireplace. Large master 
has a private bathroom.  Backyard is sunny and great for 
entertaining.

Open NEW11-2 632G6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-899705

SPACIOUS CONDO IN GREAT LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER
S.Stewart,M.Shore 310-701-0712

2+3
1278 S CAMDEN DR #103

$749,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

OPEN 12-2 DUE TO STREET CLEANING-Sophisticated, 
spacious condo-prime location, adj to Beverly Hills/Century 
City. Unit is well above street level. Large open spaces in 
living/dining-and open kitchen with breakfast bar and new 
stainless appliances.  Sun light streams in thru windows + 
French doors. Bedroom suites are also large and inviting, 
master with serene tree top view.  Ample closets and storage, 
inside laundry, side x side parking.Building amenities include 
meeting and exercise room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW12-2 632G4
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-900087

GORGEOUS, GATED TRADITIONAL WITH 
POOL

BHHS CA PROP & CB
D Banchik & M Collins 310-777-2866

2+3
8751 ASHCROFT AVE

$1,749,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

ON ONE OF THE BEST STREETS IN PRIME WEST 
HOLLYWOOD WEST SITS THIS STUNNING, GATED HOME 
ON LARGE LOT.  2 BD/1.75 BA PLUS BONUS ROOM 
WITH BATH.  GORGEOUS AND PRIVATE BACKYARD WITH 
POOL, BRICK PATIO AND GRASS.  HARDWOOD FLOORS 
THROUGHOUT, LARGE LIVING ROOM WITH HIGH CEILINGS 
AND FIREPLACE, FORMAL DINING ROOM AND GOURMET 
EAT IN KITCHEN WITH BLACK GRANITE COUNTERS AND 
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES.  SPACIOUS MASTER 
BDRM WITH GREAT CLOSEST SPACE AND FRENCH DOORS 
OPENING TO BACKYARD.  INCREDIBLE LOCATION.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 592H7

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

DESIGNER NEWER TOWNHOUSE WITH 
PRIVATE ROOFTOP DECK!

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-887-0255

2+4
500 N ORLANDO AVE, UNIT 101

$1,079,000 CONTEMP MED

Completed in 2012, this prominent, sophisticated and sun 
filled townhouse seems to have it all! There are 2 bedrooms, 
4 bathrooms (1 full, 3/4, & 2 half) + 2 additional bonus rooms/
dens/offices with one having a separate entrance and its 
own half bath. Readily available and perfect for entertaining 
are 3 usable outdoor spaces including a rooftop deck with 
scenic views of the city and hills! Additional sought after 
features include stainless steel appliances, central air/heat, 
washer/dryer inside

www.TomAndRandyProperties.com

Open NEW11-2 593/A7

MLS#15-900733

CLASSIC DOHENY DRIVE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
MarkMeyerEstates.com 310.365.8565

2+2.5
930 N DOHENY DR #103

$890,000 CONTEMP MED

An exquisite 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath condo located in prime 
West Hollywood. A classic double door entry leads to a large 
living room with private terrace, formal dining room, and a 
custom chef’s kitchen with marble counters, professional 
grade appliances, and adjoining laundry room. Two sizable 
bedroom suites are located on opposite sides of the 
apartment. Amenities included are two side-by-side parking 
spaces in a gated garage, plus a concierge, pool, hot tub, 
party room, and fitness center.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 592H6

PRIME NORMA TRIANGLE 2BR 
SOPHISTICATED WEHO TOWNHOUSE

KW LARCHMONT
The Kostrey Collection (310) 621-4341

2+2.5
880 HILLDALE AVE, UNIT 11

$850,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

1st floor living area features stunning original wide-plank, 
peg-and-groove hardwood oak floors, crown moldings, 
plantation shutters, gas fireplace & custom built-ins 
throughout.Gourmet cook’s kitchen with custom cabinetry, 
Sub-Zero refrigerator, stainless steel Viking appliances & 
honed, scratch-resistant marble countertops & center island. 
Stairway leads up to 2nd floor featuring two bedroom suites 
w/vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace and in-unit laundry closet. 
Side-by-side parking.

Fridge,W/D,Range/Oven,Dishwshr,BBQ

Refresh. NEW11-2

HIGHLY UPGRADED TOP FLOOR CORNER!

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-887-0255

2+2
1233 N LAUREL AVE, UNIT 216

$649,000 MID-CENTURY

Stylish and sophisticated 2BD/2BA top floor, corner unit 
condo. Upgraded top-of-the-line appliances and attention to 
detail. Central A/C. Full size w/d. Energy efficient windows 
and sliding glass door with plantation shutters. Newer 
carpeted living areas, hardwood and tile in the kitchen, 
dining room and bathrooms. Front facing balcony. Beautiful 
upgraded pool area. Gorgeous entryway. Side-by-side 
parking.  Prime West Hollywood location near the Sunset 
Strip and all that the city has to offer.

www.TomAndRandyProperties.com

Open NEW11-2 593/B5

MLS#15-900193

JUST LISTED! RENOVATED CONDO IN 
WEHO

SOTHEBY’S
Bryant | Reichling 323-395-9084

2+2
960 N SAN VICENTE BLVD #7

$649,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spacious & beautifully renovated 2 bed/ 2 bath townhouse-
style condo features open floor plan; large living/dining 
room, custom kitchen, & pvt patio on the lower level. 
Upstairs has large Master suite w/ custom tiled bath & pvt 
balcony, a queen-sized guest bedroom, all w/ ample natural 
light. Hardwood floors & custom tile throughout. Boutique 
complex offers common laundry & well maintained grounds, 
Low HOAs, side by side parking! Desirable location near all 
the best WeHo has to offer.

www.960SanVicente7.com

Open NEW11-2 592H6

MLS#15-899037

2BR/2BA CONDO WITH WASHER/DRYER 
IN UNIT

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310-623-1366

2+2
1345 N FULLER AVE #102

$609,000 CONTEMP MED

Stunning and spacious updated condo with polished 
concrete floors, recessed lighting, crown molding and built-
in stereo speakers. Remodeled kitchen with newer cabinets, 
granite countertops, stone backsplash and ss appliances.  
Bathrooms have newer cabinets, natural stone counters 
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
many highlights on the 1st flr. LR & FR feature 22ft high 
ceilings w/ FR boasting 22ft walls of glass accentuating 
jetliner city views! All bedrooms w/ own en suites. Master 
Suites are featured on 1st & 2nd flr. NEW-great outdoor 
space off FR! Make this well thought out Modern creation & 
location on 1/2 cul-de-sac yours!

CentVac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hd Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2 672B2

Amazing Remodeled home with all amenities. A contemporary look is accented by custom hardwood flooring, 
high ceilings, and an open floor plan. Gourmet island kitchen with stainless steel appliances.

672D1
4+4

3318 MILITARY AVE
$1,899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open rev11-2

WESTLINE PROPERTIESTimothy Jarnot 310-795-7807
Blt-Ins,Rng/Ovn,FridgMLS#15-822359

MLS#15-895185

NEWLY REMODELED MARVISTA HIDEAWAY!

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

3+2
3909 MICHAEL AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-RANCH

Tucked away in one of the Westside’s most desired 
neighborhoods, this newly remodeled abode offers ideal 
Mar Vista living. Tastefully redesigned and updated, this 
California contemporary ranch home affords gorgeous 
hardwood floors throughout, designer kitchen with state-of-
the-art appliances, 3 bedrooms & 2 baths, an abundance of 
natural light pouring into every room, and an open floorplan 
for flexible modern day living.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 672B5

13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

PRIME UPGRADED 2+2 CONDO IN 
CHARMING COURTYARD COMPLEX

KELLER WILLIAMS SM
Denise Freed 310-482-2293

2+2
3544 S CENTINELA AVE, UNIT 103

$539,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Bright open floor plan w/loads of upgrades including: 
Living room w/cozy fireplace and wood laminate floors, 
gourmet kitchen w/newer cabinets, granite counter tops, 
built-in stainless appliances, and washer/dryer. Spacious, 
master suite w/ample closet space & built-in entertainment 
center.  Huge front patio and 2nd private patio.  Details 
include central air and heat, crown moldings, and plantation 
shutters.

Appliances, Washer & Dryer

Open NEW11-2 672B3

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#15-901131

FABULOUS FAMILY COMPOUND ON 
DOUBLE LOT IN SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

9+11
610 & 616 18TH ST

$7,990,000 2sty-OTHER

Pristine Contemp Medit w/ lg det 2 sty GH on extremely 
rare west facing double lot w/ 120’ of frontage & 17,880 sq 
ft of land (per assessor’s map) on beau palm tree lined 18th 
St in Gillette’s Regent Sq. Main hse has 6 generous BRs + 
lg yd & sparkling pl/spa. Detached GH features 3 BRs, LR, 
DR & kitch. In close proximity to beach/shops/restaurants, 
this special property (610 & 616 18th St) represents a rare 
oppty to have a compound on an estate sized lot in an 
extraordinary locale.

Open NEW11-2 631E6

MLS#15-901127

FABULOUS FAMILY HOME IN PRIME NORTH 
SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+7
616 18TH ST

$4,695,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Pristine Contemp Mediterranean on desirable west side of 
beau palm tree lined 18th St in Gillette’s Regent Square. 
Clean lines, lofty, sun-filled spaces, perfect flr plan, hdwd 
flrs, French drs & uniquely lg yd for neighborhood.  Fab 
“great room” consisting of cook’s kitchen, breakfast area 
& fam rm space all open to patios & lg grassy yd.  Fab 
master w/ vaulted ceiling, sep sitting area & covered terrace 
overlooking garden. Situated on one of best sts in coveted 
North of Montana neighborhood.

www.616-18th.com

Open NEW11-2 631E6

EVERYBODY  WANTS THIS HOUSE!!!!

TELES PROPERTIES
Ellen Conrad 424 202-3288

3+3
214 18TH ST

$3,550,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This magical one story house captures you as you approach 
the porch. There are high ceilings, hardwood floors and an 
attached garage. The gourmet kitchen has a large island and 
leads to a lush private yard through bi-fold doors. There are 
3 generous bedrooms and the master suite also leads to the 
yard. Convenient to the kitchen is the family room and an 
office area. The living room has a fireplace and high ceilings. 
The yard would be a splendid place for an outdoor soiree.

214eighteenthstreet.com

Open NEW10-2

MLS#15-901081

STORYBOOK TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
NORTH SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

3+4
610 18TH ST

$3,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Remodeled 20’s 2 sty Trad situated on lg lot on quiet & 
palm tree lined 18th St in Gillette’s Regent Square. White 
picket fence & vegetable garden lead to FLR w/ FP, FDR, 
remod kitchen, office & fam rm that opens to covered porch, 
sparkling pl/spa & yd. Det garage doubles as pool side 
GH or gym. Hdwd flrs, coved ceilings, paneled drs, & Trad 
detailing thru-out all add to appeal of this warm, inviting 
cottage. Rare gem in close proximity to beach, grt shopping 
& restaurants.

www.610-18th.com

Open NEW11-2 631E6

CLASSIC 30’S SPANISH

TELES PROPERTIES
Elizabeth Puro 424-202-3249

3+2
235 19TH ST

$3,195,000 SPANISH

Wonderful opportunity to renovate or build new in this highly 
desirable location in Gillette Regent Square! Classic 1930’s 
Spanish features three bedrooms and two baths. Many of the 
original details remain, hardwood floors throughout, grand 
living room with beamed ceiling, fireplace and mahogany 
floors, original baths with beautiful tile, archways, coved 
ceilings and private rear garden.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-900929

TRADITIONAL 4BR CHARMER ON 
OVERSIZED CORNER LOT

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Dana Cataldi 310-804-9207

4+2
1752 OAK ST

$1,729,000 TRADITIONAL

Rare find in prime Sunset Park just blocks from local shops 
& restaurants & convenient HW access. Light & bright 
home featuring wood-burning fireplace & hardwood floors 
throughout. Updated kitchen w/ breakfast bar, excellent 
cabinet/counter space and adjacent family room that offers 
floor-plan versatility. Spacious master bath w/ walk-in closet, 
en-suite bath and french doors that open to grassy backyard 
& sun-drenched patios. Over 7,300 sq. ft. lot w/ private two-
car garage. Welcome Home!

www.1752oak.com

Open NEW11-2 671H3
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GREAT LOCATION ON SMR2 LOT

PALISADES REALTY
John Portman 818-645-3681

2+2
1243 PRINCETON ST

$1,425,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spanish Bungalow on a nice size lot!  Fix this one up or start 
all over  on one of the best streets close to Wilshire with all 
the shops and restaurants close by.  Beautiful backyard with 
an abundance of fruit trees.

Open NEW11-2

FOR LEASE: BEAUTIFUL SPANISH ON TOP 
OF COVETED FRANKLIN HILL

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

4+3.5
819 FRANKLIN ST

$16,000 2sty-SPANISH

Charming 1920’s Spanish nestled on top of coveted Franklin 
hill. Sweeping views of the Brentwood Country Club golf 
course. Truly specular! 4bd 3.5ba full of the finest detailing. 
Distinctive archways lead to large living rm w/frplce & formal 
dining rm. Gourmet kitchen w/Calcutta Marble counters. 
Breakfast rm leads to a completely priv backyrd overlooking 
the golf course. 3bd up including luxurious master suite 
w/views of the golf course & city lights. Franklin School Dist. 
FOR LEASE $16,000/MO.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2 631G5

MLS#15-887405

SELLER IS MOTIVATED!!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+6
210 21ST PL

$5,678,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning New 5BR, 5.5BA Trad Mstr Piece in Gillette Regent 
Sq. design by John Andrews AIA.  Beaut hm for ent. w/nat 
light, cath ceil in entr, pwdr rm, lbry w/built-ins. Lrg DRw/but 
pntry &  hw flrs throughout. LR opens to lrg fam rm w/FP & 
glass drs that open for in/out liv. Beaut  grmt kit w/Calcutta 
ctrs, cust cab, Wolf Range, Sub Zero frdge, brkfst area.  Up 
has sump mstr w/FP & out ter. Carrera mstr BA w/steam 
shwr, soak tub & lrg walk-in closet. Lrg yard w/salt wtr 
pool,fire pit,fruit trees

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2 631E5

MLS#15-822929

JOIN US FOR LUNCH AND COFFEE IN 
RUSTIC CANYON!

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Frank Langen 310-230-0195

4+4
650 HALDEMAN RD

$4,750,000 CRAFTSMAN

Come and be swooned by the transformation. This shingled 
Craftsman offers a two story open living room centered 
around a majestic fireplace w/ the backdrop of exterior 
landscape & pool. The dining room extends toward the cooks 
kitchen & eat in breakfast area. Accented by an impressive 
fireplace, a large family room w/French doors opens to the 
pool. A wide staircase leads to the upper level which offers a 
master suite which includes a sitting area.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch rev11-2 631C6

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

SINGLE FAMILY HOME ALTERNATIVE-
NORTH OF MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER
Andrew Thurm 3103452661

3+3
608 LINCOLN BLV, UNIT A

$1,895,000 2sty-SPANISH

Front facing 3+3 bath town-home, approx 3,000 sq ft 
remodeled w/gourmet kit, Viking stainless steel appl, new kit. 
hardwood floors, family rm. formal dining-separate laundry 
room -Direct access 3 car prvt garage.500 sq. ft. bonus 
rm./media/play or game room. All 3 bedrooms up & large 
size master suite w/ walk in closet, beautifully finished bath 
with separate shower, tub & double sinks.roof top sundeck 
& outdoor space w/views, ideal for dinning &  BBQ. Truly a 
special opportunity,No. of Montana

refrigerator, washer,dryer,stove,fan

Refresh. NEW11-2 631/D7

MLS#15-900735

STUNNING SANTA MONICA CONDO JUST 
BLOCKS FROM THE BEACH!

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Farrugia/A. Lascano 424.253.5489

3+3
202 SAN VICENTE #6

$1,420,000 TRADITIONAL

Location Location Location! Just a few blocks from the beach 
and in time for the summer! The perfect LA lifestyle! After a 
morning stroll down Ocean Ave, an afternoon at the Farmer’s 
market, lunching at the many great restaurants on Montana 
Ave, such as R and D Kitchen, Blue Plate, and Luxx Cafe, or 
shopping on 3rd St. Promenade, come home and relax at this 
very private 3 bedroom (loft was converted to 3rd bedroom), 
2.5 baths, with a direct 2 car garage to the unit.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 671C1

MLS#15-900383

UNIQUE SANTA MONICA TOWNHOUSE 
LIKE A SINGLE FAMILY HOME.

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Gary Limjap 310.586.0357

3+3
1234 12TH ST #1

$1,099,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful 3bd,2.5ba unit w/direct access to side by side 
parking w/private elevator. Apx 1,861 sf. Direct street 
entrance with double entry way. Spacious living room 
w/hardwood floors. Only one common wall. Nest system. 
Bright unit w/skylights. Recessed lighting & crown moldings 
throughout. Stacked stone wood burning fireplace. Large 
dining room w/built-ins. Beautifully remodeled tiled kitchen 
w/top of the line appliances. Granite counter tops & lots of 
cupboard space. Roosevelt School district.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2 671E1

ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Andrew Thurm 3103452661

2+2.5
1135 17TH ST, UNIT D

$1,088,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Buyers looking for a light filled, 2bd,2,5 bath modern space 
that includes a loft w/ french doors & roof top sundeck 
look no more, you have found it! Pristine & move in ready 
property.Hardwood floors, lots of windows &high ceilings 
enhance the unique architectural details. Large master suite 
w/sitting area, fire place, walk in closet, bath tub, separate 
shower &double sinks, French doors off master lead to large 
patio. 2nd bedroom w/full bath. 2 car side EQ ins.Great No. 
of Wilshire location.

refrigerator, washer,dryer,stove,fan

Refresh. NEW11-2 631/F7

MLS#15-901035

SINGLE LEVEL REMODELED CONDO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Penny Negrin 310.230.3799

2+2
930 CALIFORNIA AVE #102

$829,000 CONTEMPORARY

SIngle level remodeled unit w/ no common walls in prime 
Santa Monica North of Wilshire location.  Front unit with tons 
of natural light, sun filled rooms w/ Brazilian Cherry Wood 
floors, living room w/ frplc., plantation shutters throughout. 
Recently remodeled kitchen w/ stainless Viking appliances, 
lot of storage & granite counters. Large master w/ 2 closets, 
bath w/ double sinks. Enclosed patio is perfect office/work 
space.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2 671E1

3BR/2BA townhouse style condo in excellent North of Wilshire Location. Light&Bright with hardwood and tile 
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

$2,499,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Location Location Location!!! Prime Hancock Park area 
5+4, 3700 sq ft home. Great potential to renovate any way 
you would like or move right in. Huge lot over 12,000 sq ft! 
MUST SEE!

Refresh. NEW11-2 633E2

BEAUTIFUL CAPE COD NEAR LARCHMONT 
VILLAGE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Amy Colvin 3106257559

3+2
143 N LUCERNE BLV

$1,395,000 1sty-CAPE COD

Beautiful Cape Cod 3 bed 2 ba one block from Larchmont 
Village. Light and open living room features a fireplace and 
bay window. Formal dining room with original built ins. 
Kitchen features a Viking range and wood burning fireplace. 
Separate laundry room. French doors lead from family 
room to the expansive backyard creating an ideal home 
for entertaining. Beautifully landscaped grounds with patio, 
grassy area and garden. Bonus room off garage.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-900847

FRESH ESPRESSO SERVED! REMODELED 
3BR, 2BA COUNTRY ENGLISH!

KELLER WILLIAMS - LF
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh

3+2
1106 S LUCERNE

$925,000 1sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Come Home to this Stately Country English Gem in historical 
Oxford Square. This beautiful, large & remodeled home 
is the one you’ve been waiting for. Abounding in classic 
character details that speaks to it’s rich circa-1920’s history. 
Turnkey Kitchen with Stainless Steel appliances, Hardwood 
Floors, Original Batchelder Fireplace, 2 Newly remodeled 
bathrooms, grand en-suite master, Great layout, Bonus 4th 
Area for office, 2 car garage, and new Central AC!

www.JerryAndRachel.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 633F4

MLS#15-819771

3% COMMISSION TO BUYERS AGENT! 
PRIME HANCOCK PARK PROPERTY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

6+6
234 S RIMPAU

$3,450,000 CONTEMP MED

Exquisite Spacious open floor plan with 6 bedrooms and 
6 bathrooms boasting over 4,500sqft on a lot with nearly 
14,000sqft!! An Incredible opportunity in a PRIVATE CUL-
DE-SAC within prime Hancock Park!  Gorgeous naturally 
lit chef’s kitchen has stunning granite counters.. Located 
seconds from Wilshire Country Club in the heart of Hancock 
Park, this home is truly in the heart of it all!!

Open red11-2 633F1

MLS#15-888641

TIMELESS TUDOR TWO BLOCKS FROM 
LARCHMONT

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 323-462-2748

4+3
236 N ARDEN BLVD

$2,199,000 TUDOR

This timeless Tudor masterpiece has been thoroughly 
updated & customized to meet your every need. Situated 
in prime Windsor Square, this retreat is a mere two blocks 
from Larchmont Village! Grand formal entry w/ vaulted 
ceilings & sweeping staircase. Large rooms & quality finishes 
such as Brazilian Cherry hardwood floors make this home 
comfortable, functional & stylish. Formal living w/ stately frpl 
& formal dining lead into the gourmet chef’s kitchen w/ Wolf 
& SubZero appliances.

www.236Arden.com

Open rev11-2 633F1
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

STUNNING 2BD+2BA IN SPANISH REVIVAL 
BUILDING

COLDWELL BANKER
Susan Lau 310-979-3960

2+2
5037 ROSEWOOD AVE, UNIT 106

$599,000 3sty-SPANISH

Quiet front facing unit w/ southern exposure built in 2008.  
Largest floor-plan in the bldg. Unit features a large open 
kitchen w/ granite counter top, breakfast bar & stainless steel 
appliances.  Hardwood floors through-out the living areas 
w/ fireplace and balcony w/ tree lined views. Master BD w/ 
tumbled limestone bath & oversized tub w/ separate shower 
stall.  Spacious 2nd BD w/ balcony. 2nd bath has tub/shower 
combo.  Washer/dryer inside. Spanish foyer with fountain 
courtyard entry to units

www.5037rosewood106.com

Open NEW11-2 593-G7

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#15-900897

INCREDIBLE 2-STORY SPANISH ON 
BEAUTIFUL TREE LINED BLOCK!!

TELES PROPERTIES
Ned Brown (310)993-4338

5+6
1108 S POINT VIEW ST

$2,499,000 2sty-SPANISH

Exceptional, one-of-a-kind 2-story Spanish with epic scale 
and unwavering attention to authentic period detail, built 
from the ground up in 2009 mid-block in Carthay Square. 
5 bedrooms / 6 baths + family room and den, 4,318 square 
feet. Huge kosher cook’s kitchen with center island and 
stainless steel appliances, opulent designer baths with 
hand painted Mexican tile, dramatic spiral staircase, private 
grassy back yard.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 633A3

MLS#15-900427

LOVINGLY RESTORED STYLISH SPANISH

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Jenna Cooper (323) 481-0644

3+2.5
106 S VISTA ST

$1,899,000 SPANISH

Lovingly restored stylish Spanish w/ a fantastic floorplan, 
loads of original charm and  guest house with bath on a 
beautiful tree lined block. 

www.106southvista.com

BBQ,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 633C1

MLS#15-900963

RARE 5 BEDROOM SPANISH IN WILSHIRE 
VISTA

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Morgan Pasco 3106063887

5+4
1342 S ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,249,900 2sty-SPANISH

Stylish 5 Bed/31/2B 2-story home w/plenty of storage. 
Upstairs has 2 masters, both with en-suite baths & walk-ins.  
First flr w/3 Bed and 1 ½ baths, w/ formal step down LR 
w/rustic ceiling beams, hardwds & new casement windows 
thruout.  Cook’s kitchen w/granite counter tops, ample 
pantry & counter space. Newly redone backyard with custom 
Cumaru decking & eco-friendly turf. This home is the perfect 
mix of style and function.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 633B4

MLS#15-900657

3BR SPANISH GEM IN DESIRABLE WILSHIRE 
VISTA

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

3+2
1369 CARMONA AVE

$829,000 SPANISH

Enchanting 3BR+2BA 1-story Spanish gem w/guesthouse 
in desirable Wilshire Vista. This warm & inviting home 
features LR w/fireplace, formal DR, bright updated kitchen 
w/ample cabinetry & work station. All bedrooms are spacious 
w/roomy walk-in closets. Hrdwd flrs, updated BAs, mostly 
newer windows/lighting & central heat. Backyard includes 
patio area, grassy yard, cozy 1BR+1BA guesthouse, garage 
& ample driveway parking. Close to BH, Mid-Wilshire area & 
trendy Pico shops & restaurants.

1369CarmonaAvenue.com

Open NEW11-2 633C4

MLS#15-895273

STUNNING NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
WWW.843CURSON.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5
843 N CURSON AVE

$2,999,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular new designer home features walled and gated 
contemporary architecture at it’s finest.  Soaring ceilings, 
bright open plan, walls of glass and all the luxury amenities 
expected by today’s buyers.  Over 4500 sq ft of designer 
perfection includes a 425 sq ft outdoor living room, gorgeous 
outdoor entertainment area complete with pool, spa, two-
sided fireplace, outdoor barbeque PLUS a 450 sq ft private 
guest suite.  This is a must see exceptionally new and 
innovative home design!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2 593C6

MLS#15-886089

CUTTING-EDGE NEW CONSTRUCTION!

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
The Sunset Team 310-623-1345

4+5
726 N MANSFIELD AVE

$2,699,900 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Cutting-edge contemporary compound featuring 4 bedrooms 
and 5 bathrooms. Over-sized designer kitchen outfitted with 
2 islands and abundant storage make chefs of any caliber 
feel right at home. Indoor-outdoor living is at its peak with 
pocket doors, atriums, and a rooftop deck.

www.726Mansfield.com

Open rev11-2 593D6

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-900381

UPDATED 2 BDRM BY TRENDY ROBERTSON 
BLVD!

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Chad Lund/Patty Best 310-801-2641

2+2
136 S SWALL DR #4

$629,000 TUDOR

Updated 2 bed/2 bath condo in desirable small 6-unit 
complex located a few blocks from Robertson Blvd.’s 
trendsetting retail and restaurants. Open floor plan with 
large living room including built-in bookshelves and fireplace 
opening to formal dining room with built-in cabinets and 
sliding door to balcony.  Spacious sun-filled kitchen with 
updated stainless steel appliances including double ovens, 
5-burner gas range and workspace/desk area. Large master 
suite with balcony, custom walk-in closet

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 632H1

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

FABOULOUS FOURPLEX IN PRIME BEVERLY 
GROVE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Allison Schwarz 310-887-0290
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
worlds. You’ll love the 3-bed, 2.5-bath open concept living 
space with PebbleTec entry, strand woven bamboo floors, 
architectural styling, 10 ft ceilings, modern kitchen with 
high-end appliances, Trex deck patio, and a direct access 
2-car garage. Both You and Mother Nature will love the solar 
panels, tankless water heater, drip irrigation system, drought 
tolerant landscaping, and the numerous green products used 
in construction.

Rage, Microwave, Fridge, DW, Central Air

Lunch NEW11-2
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94 Glassell Park Single Family

ARCHITECTURALLY REDONE GLASSELL 
PARK BUNGALOW

SOTHEBY’S LOS FELIZ
Rob Kallick 323-775-6305

2+3
3383 CAZADOR ST

$679,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Live the good life in the hills of Glassell Park in this 
architecturally redone 1933 home. This 2-story bungalow 
features an open floor plan with loft-like living upstairs and 
two bedrooms each with their own bathroom downstairs. 
An exposed beam ceiling gives a great feeling of space and 
openness. Large kitchen with island opens to living room and 
den/dining areas which all lead out to a deck with amazing 
views. NELA living doesn’t get much better than this!

www.3383cazador.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-896529

HERE’S GREAT QUESTION...

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz Johnson 323-397-6041

3+4
3987 COLLEGE CREST DR

$829,000 3sty-MODERN

When do you get the opportunity to buy a fabulous house 
that is also a fabulous value...in this crazy market? & here 
is the elegant answer--How about 2127 sq. ft. of light filled 
contemporary at $389 sq. ft.? One that boasts a 2 story L.R. 
ready for fine art?  Or 4 crisply up-to-the-moment baths?  Or 
that guest room/office loft w/full bath?  Or a master retreat 
worthy of its name w/ soothing steam shower & petite 
deck?...You’ll love the house and you’ll love the value!

Open red11-2 594J2

95 Mount Washington Single Family

LOFT DWELLER IN LOVE WITH YOUR OPEN 
SPACE BUT NEED GREEN

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz  Johnson 323-397-6041

2+2
4620 SAN ANDREAS AVE

$739,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

& quiet around you? Empty nester longing for a perfect dining 
al fresco patio? Well, here is the perfect Mt Washington 2/2 
blending a mix of private bdrm floor w/ crisp full bth & an 
upstairs level w/the WOW factor that comes w/walls of 
glass blending bold open space w/a wide angle view and 
welcoming outdoor flow & this is not a flippers kitchen, 
style, quality & room to stretch those culinary muscles while 
always being part of the party. Set on a hillside cul-de-sac 
& close to all NELA.

DECK + VIEW

Open NEW11-2 595 - A2

1073 Boyle Heights Single Family

Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 bath with additional room for a bedroom or office. New paint inside and out. New 
flooring throughout. May be zoned for additional building. Buyer to confirm.

3+2
3525  SISKIYOU ST.

$450,000
Lunch NEW11-1:30

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAYPamela Miranda (562) 688-1847
Beautiful BungalowMLS#PW15087671MR

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

Full, flat, acre, traditional mid century 1 story architectural, rolling lawns, tennis court, covered pool, tile spa, 
gazebo, 5 BR, 7 BA, solar, secured fenced, hedged privacy for non mansion buyer

631D3
5+7

1619 SAN REMO DR
$25,000,000 TRADITIONAL

Lunch NEW11-2

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATEPeter Fleming 310 456 6666
BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,OtherMLS#15-890451

95 Mount Washington Single Family

IF IT’S 85 DEGREES IN APRIL...WHAT WILL 
AUGUST FEEL LIKE????

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz  Johnson 323-397-6041

2+2
3460 GLENALBYN DR

$759,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Here’s the perfect solution! A pristine pool & spa in lush Mt 
Washington garden is ready & waiting for your summer fun...
BBQ on the ample patio, share a lovely dinner on the covered 
lanai, the possibilities fun and frolic or a dip or soak, Add the 
city views, imagine July 4th fireworks highlighting your day! 
All of this & a fabulous 1949 two + den + a crisp kitchen & 
2 baths & you’ve come home to a private retreat, ready to 
move in & love for years to come, bring your swim suit & 
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